Ergebnisliste Landesfinale JUGEND TRAINIERT FUR OLYMPIA WK IV 2025 - Sachsen

Rang

1

Schule

Spielernamen

Station 1

Station 2

Station 3

Golfspiel

Gesamt

Dresden International School Il

Margarethe Shefir

Jamie Chen

Ivan Shefir

15

11

10

38

74

BIP Kreativitatsgrundschule Chemnitz

Luis Klenk

Audrey Klenk

Florentine Thumser

10

25

49

Grundschule Harthau |

Valentin Wundram

Darius Goss

Emil Treutler

10

10

15

43

Dresden International School |

Selma Kaiser

Louis Scheffler

Richard Bolle

23

41

Grundschule Harthau Il

Ben Wiedemann

Neo Schutze

Mats Loschner

12

35

Grundschule Klaffenbach Il

Maxim Richter

Max Lasch

Max Adam

14

33

Grundschule Klaffenbach |

Lio Richter

Bruno Seidel-Schenk

Kian Heydt

22




